
Woodward Wildcats

2024
Soccer Schedule

Date Home / Away Versus Time

Fri, Sept 6 Away Bradford Christian Academy 3:30

Wed, Sept 11 Home Bradford Christian Academy 4:00

Mon, Sept 16 Home Commonwealth School 3:30

Wed, Sept 18 Away British International School of Boston 4:00

Fri, Sept 20 Home CATS 4:00

Fri, Sept 27 Away St. Andrews (nonleague) 4:30

Wed Oct 2 Home Boston University Academy 4:15

Fri, Oct 4 Home British International School of Boston 4:00

Mon, Oct 7 Home International School of Boston 4:00

Wed, Oct 9 Away Commonwealth School 3:30

Tues, Oct 15 Away CATS 3:30

Wed, Oct 16 Away Chapel Hill 4:00

Tues, Oct 22 Home Chapel Hill 4:00

Thurs, Oct 24 Home Penguin Hall 4:00

John Sanders, Head Coach
Cell: 508-510-9939

Bob Giordano, Athletic Director
School: 617-773-5610
Cell: 857-526-6435
Email: bgiordano@thewoodwardschool.org

Home games are played at LaBreque Field
993 Sea Street, Quincy, MA, 02169
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